
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insent date 

Presenters name 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

06988144 

(2) Quilted Bedspreads 

Limited 

We (b) 
Adrian David Allen of Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP, 
Asset House, 28 Thorpe Wood, Peterborough, PE3 6SR and 
Steven Mark Law of Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP, 
Abbotsgate House, Hollow Road, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP32 7FA 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 
at {c) 

Signed 

V April 

Toho 

014 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

Asset House 

28 Thorpe Wood 
Peterborough 

PE3 6SR 

Date | ' 

UW yliyg 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Past Room 

iM 
02/04/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
# 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

QUILTED BEDSPREADS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Quilted Bedspreads Limited 

on the Ist day of April 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sharon Tracey McGlasson 

Signed >. Ho CASS oD : 

Dated \ | ue | aot 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets not subject to charge 
Plant and machinery 

Goodwill 

Stock 

Trade debtors 

Corporation tax 
Bank current account 

Available to unsecured non-preferential creditors 

Signature S mo Glosse. 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

300 9,000 
2 Uncertain 

1,500 500 

2,520 2,520 
299 - 

4,062 4,062 
8,683 16,082 

Date: | u | Zor 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Available to preferential creditors 

Preferential claims 

Holiday Pay 

Available to unsecured non-preferential creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Employees 

Trade creditors 

Director’s loan account — Mrs S McGlasson 
Connected party loan account — Mr J and Mrs D York 

Estimated deficiency all creditors 

Share capital ordinary shares 

Estimated deficiency as regards the member 

Signature 5- MC erassor Date \ | u| O11 

Book Value Estimated to 

‘ XNBADOW] 
s Auedwios 
